Headquarters:
Showroom:
888-946-2682
786-536-4656
Lodi, New Jersey
Miami, Florida
Las Vegas, Nevada
HEAVY-DUTY COMMERCIAL
MICROWAVES WITH TOUCH CONTROLS
Product Fe atures
 ● 1800W or 2100W output with 5 power levels, dual magnetron and top & bottom rotating antennas
 ● Stackable ovens with cleanable air intake filter, glass door, LED display and end of cycle audible alert
 ● Stainless steel interior with cleanable ceiling splatter shield and ceramic bottom deck and light
 ● Large capacity 1.2 cubic ft (34L) accommodates a 14” (356mm) platter or 6” (153mm) tall pan
 ● Manual time and power option plus 2X multiple quantity button for numerous portions
 ● 10 pre-programmed cooking options, storing up to 100 cooking programs
 ● 3 stage cooking with one-touch programming
EMW-1800AT
EMW-2100BT
ITEM DESCRIPTION
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
L” X D” X H” (mm)
INTERIOR  DIMENSIONS
L” X D” X H” (mm) POWER PLUG
EMW-1800AT 1800 W 22-5/8 x 20-3/4 x 14-1/2
(574 x 526 x 368)
14-1/8 x 16-1/8 x 8-7/8
(360 x 409 x 225)
208/230V~60Hz~1ph,
1800W, 18A
NEMA 6-20P
EMW-2100BT 2100 W 22-5/8 x 20-3/4 x 14-1/2
(574 x 526 x 368)
14-1/8 x 16-1/8 x 8-7/8
(360 x 409 x 225)
208/230V~60Hz~1ph,
2100W, 18A
NEMA 6-20P